®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
SERIES CXA | MERCOID® WATER PUMP PRESSURE SWITCH
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• The set point and deadband are both easily adjustable reducing time to

DS-CXA | 2/18
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CXA: Water pump pressure switch
SWITCH TYPE
-R: NO
-S: NC
RANGE
1: 15 to 80 psig (1.0 to 5.5 bar)
2: 30 to 100 psig (2.1 to 639 bar)
3: 35 to 150 psig (2.4 to 10.3 bar)
CXA -R 1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
GCK-200CO-2000CO2
A-449
A-449A
A-CDT-KIT
Calibration gas kit
Remote LCD display
Remote LCD display with buttons
Accessory kit including terminal block and power supply
2-17/64
[57.6]
3-3/8
[85.5]
3-45/64 [94]2-9/16 [65]
POWER SUPPLY POWER
SUPPLY
TURN
CLOCKWISE
TO INCREASE
BOTH
CUT-OUT
AND CUT-IN
PRESSURE
TURN
CLOCKWISE
TO INCREASE
BOTH
CUT-OUT
AND CUT-IN
PRESSURE
TURN CLOCKWISE TO
INCREASE CUT-OUT
PRESSURE WITHOUT
AFFECTING CUT-IN TURN CLOCKWISE
TO INCREASE
CUT-OUT PRESSURE
WITHOUT AFFECTING
CUT-IN